LB R HE WE RS 5 16 S eEEREM™ 5
HEAS

BRI

JCEL PRIV po 4 WA 20 S 4 16 SIS PRI P2 0 (P2 AR
TG01231101) T 2024 4F 1 A 10 H&or, HRIEZEI S BR4E, I

P HE TR PR A0 T

H 3 7 b A

2025 4F 10 H
17 H
2025 4F 10 H
18 H
2025 4F 10 H
19 H

TGO1231101A

TGO1231101A

TGO1231101A

L\\

\

Fritk

iy

EREiEl

CRIEO% . B BRI RE | famlkes | BHEmER

Bl i 4% )

1.0000

1. 0000

1.0000

1. 033544 0. 4866 1. 79%
1. 033593 0. 4867 1. 79%
1. 033641 0. 4867 1. 79%

ACARER W A PR DTAE 2 7]

2025 4F 10 A 20 H



